Lighting people and places
Thorn Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. All descriptions, illustrations, drawings and specifications in this publication present only general particulars and shall not form part
of any contract. The right is reserved to change specifications without prior notification or public announcement. All goods supplied by the company are supplied subject to the company’s General
Conditions of Sale, a copy of which is available on request. All measurements are in millimetres and weights in kilograms unless otherwise stated.
Publication No: 393 (INT)  Publication Date: 11/06
Sonpak LX
A new range of easy to install
general purpose floodlights

377
Sonpak LX7
Ordering Guide Supplied complete with lamp
	Description	 Ilcos 	 Socket 	Weight	 SAP code
		 Code		  (Kg)
	Sonpak LX7
	SONPAK LX 70W 230V HIT-DE/RX7S/620 A/S	 MD	 RX7S	 2.9	 96231763
	SONPAK LX 70W 230V HIT-DE/RX7S/620 S/S	 MD	 RX7S	 2.9	 96231764
	SONPAK LX 70W 230V HSE-I/E27/220 A/S	 SE-I	 E27	 2.9	 96231761
	SONPAK LX 70W 230V HSE-I/E27/220 S/S	 SE-1	 E27	 2.9	 96231762
	SONPAK LX 70W 240V HSE-I/E27/220 A/S	 SE-I	 E27	 2.9	 96232640
	SONPAK LX 70W 240V HIT-DE/RX7S/620 A/S	 MD	 RX7S	 2.9	 96232642
	Sonpak LX7 with Photocell
	SONPAK LX 70W 240V HSE-I/E27 A/S P	 SE-I	 E27	 2.9	 96232641
	SONPAK LX 70W 240V HIT-DE/RX7S A/S P	 MD	 RX7S	 2.9	 96232643
	Attachments
	SONPAK LX 70W LV	 LOUVRE		 0.8	 96250690
	SONPAK LX 70W VS	 VISOR		  1.0	 96250691
	SONPAK LX MA 76	 SPIGOT		 2.0	 96250695
	A/S - Asymmetrical, S/S - Symmetrical, P - Photocell
Sonpak LX15/25/40
Ordering Guide Supplied complete with lamp
	Description	 Ilcos 	 Socket 	 Weight	 SAP code
		 Code		  (Kg)
	Sonpak LX15
	SONPAK LX 150W 230V HIT/E40/745 A/S	 MT	 E40	 7.6	 96231767
	SONPAK LX 150W 230V HIT/E40/745 S/S	 MT	 E40	 7.6	 96231768
	SONPAK LX 150W 230V HST/E40/220 A/S	 ST	 E40	 7.6	 96231765
	SONPAK LX 150W 230V HST/E40/220 S/S	 ST	 E40	 7.6	 96231766
	SONPAK LX 150W 240V HIT/E40/745 A/S	 MT	 E40	 7.6	 96232645
	SONPAK LX 150W 240V HST/E40/220 A/S	 ST	 E40	 7.6	 96232644
	Sonpak LX25
	SONPAK LX 250W 230V HIT/E40/745 A/S	 MT	 E40	 7.2	 96231771
	SONPAK LX 250W 230V HIT/E40/745 S/S	 MT	 E40	 7.2	 96231772
	SONPAK LX 250W 230V HST/E40/220 A/S	 ST	 E40	 7.8	 96231769
	SONPAK LX 250W 230V HST/E40/220 S/S	 ST	 E40	 7.8	 96231770
	SONPAK LX 250W 240V HIT/E40/745 A/S	 MT	 E40	 7.2	 96232647
	SONPAK LX 250W 240V HST/E40/220 A/S	 ST	 E40	 7.8	 96232646
	Sonpak LX40
	SONPAK LX 400W 230V HIT/E40/742 A/S	 MT	 E40	 7.8	 96231775
	SONPAK LX 400W 230V HIT/E40/742 S/S	 MT	 E40	 7.8	 96231776
	SONPAK LX 400W 230V HST/E40/220 A/S	 ST	 E40	 9.0	 96231773
	SONPAK LX 400W 230V HST/E40/220 S/S	 ST	 E40	 9.0	 96231774
	SONPAK LX 400W 240V HIT/E40/742 A/S	 MT	 E40	 7.8	 96232649
	SONPAK LX 400W 240V HST/E40/220 A/S	 ST	 E40	 9.0	 96232648
	Attachments
	SONPAK LX 150/250/400W LV	 LOUVRE		 1.2	 96250692
	SONPAK LX 150/250/400W VS	 VISOR		  1.3	 96250693
	SONPAK LX 150/250/400W WG	 WIRE GUARD	 1.0	 96250694
	SONPAK LX MA 76	 SPIGOT		 2.0	 96250695
	A/S - Asymmetrical, S/S - Symmetrical
Sonpak LX7
Windage: 0.07m2
Sonpak LX15/25/40
Windage: 0.15m2
A general purpose floodlight
supplied with a 70W high
pressure sodium or metal
halide lamp
Sonpak LX7
•	Tough, polypropylene body
•	�Choice of symmetrical (S/S) or
asymmetrical (A/S) reflector
•	�Vandal resistant construction
with high impact clear
polycarbonate visor
•	Integral control gear
•	Attachments available
•	Sealed to IP65
Sonpak LX15/25/40
A general purpose floodlight
supplied with a 150, 250 or
400W high pressure sodium
or metal halide lamp
•	Easy to install with drop down
	 front glass and cable entry
•	Robust die-cast aluminium body
•	Choice of symmetrical (S/S) or
	 asymmetrical (A/S) reflector
•	Toughened front glass
•	Integral control gear
•	Attachments available
•	Sealed to IP65
Lamps
	 HSE-I (SE-I) 70W high
pressure sodium. Cap: E27
	 HIT-DE (MD) 70W metal
halide. Cap: RX7s
Materials/Finish